
 
 

EUROPEAN  DEAF  SPORT  ORGANIZATION    
 

 

Founded on 7
th

 July 1983 in Antibes/France 
 

 
 

 
1

st

 U’21 European Deaf Football Men Championship 

from 05
th 

 August until 13
th

 August 2016 in Wroclaw/POL 

 
 

Preliminary programs 

 
  
Wednesday 03 August 2016 Arrival of the participants 
     Training 
 
Thursday 04 August 2016 Arrival of the participants 
     Training 
     Technical Meeting at 18:00 hrs 
 
Friday  05 August 2016 Competition 

Opening Ceremony at 17:00 hrs 
 
Saturday 06 August 2016 Competition   
 
Sunday 07 August 2016 Competition   
 
Monday 08 August 2016 Competition   
      
Tuesday 09 August 2016 Competition   
 
Wednesday 10 August 2016 Competition    
 
Thursday 11 August 2016 Competition    
  
Friday  12 August 2016 Competition    
 
Saturday 13 August 2016 Competition 
     Closing Ceremony at 18:00 hrs 
 
Sunday 14 August 2016 Departure of the participants 
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